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Schreiber:

OK

Namen

Nr | LS

Sieger

Punkte

Spieler 1

Spieler 2

Spieler 3

Spieler 4

As B D F

As B D F

As B D F

As B D F

W N

O |00 | N | o wm

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

S1

S2

S3

sS4

Summe 20

Strafpunkte

Strafpunkte

Ergebnis




